Bjornmorkret Alvdalen 2007-09-29

R3
1 UIf Oskarsson

R2
1 Conny Magnusson

R1
1 Jonas Hjort

A1
1 Fredric Andersson

B3
1 P-O Andersson

B2
1 Amie Blomér
2 Tommy Mattsson

B1
1 Martina Hallblom
2 Fredric Andersson

C3
1 P-O Andersson
2 UIf Oskarsson

C2
1 Conny Magnusson
2 Tommy Mattsson

C1
1 Fredric Andersson
2 Bjorn Grubb

Vet-A
1 Sven-Ake Norman
2 Alf Johansson

D2
1 Amie Blomér
2 Camilla Siitari
3 Anneli Hamas

Lima SKG

Alvdalen PK

Alvdalen PK

Orebro SSK

Orebro SSK

Orebro SSK
Lima SKG

Orebro SSK
Orebro SSK

Orebro SSK
Lima SKG

Alvdalen PK
Lima SKG

Orebro SSK
Alvdalen PK

Alvdalen PK
Lima SKG

Orebro SSK
Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK

29/16

29/14

28/16

29/14

35/17

32/16
26/13

31/16
26/14

36/17
35/16

36/17
31/15

30/15
29/13

31/16
29/14

30/14
29/16
27/14

18

16

19

11

23

14
11

28
21

25
16

15
17

13
19
19

Std.

Pris
75 kr

75 kr

75 kr

75 kr

75 kr

100 kr

100 kr

100 kr

100 kr

100 kr

100 kr

100 kr



D1
1 Martina Hallblom

Jun-C
1 Tom Mattsson
2 Madde Siitari
3 Gustav Hamas

Lag
1 Alvdalens PK

Arrangér Alvdalen PK

Orebro SSK

Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK

Tom Mattsson
Madde Siitari
Camilla Siitari

Tavlingsledare Stefan Siitari

Kontroll av standardmedaljférdelningen har genomforts av Dalakretsens

sekreterare Lennart Carle.

32/16

33/16
30/16
22/11

33/16
30/16
29/16

16

22
22

75 kr

75 kr
50 kr
50 kr

75 kr



